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Reisjärven Viikkokisat

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Average Last HC

1 Lauri Paalavuo 48 47 50 50 50 47 48.8 -8.2

2 Joel Paalavuo 48 51 50 52 49 52 50 50.6 -6.4

3 Sauli Heikkilä 51 51 -6

4 Aapo Varis 51 54 52.5 -4.5

4 Kuutti Paavola 52 53 52.5 -4.5

6 Santtu Kemppainen 54 54 -3

6 Markku Malila 54 54 -3

8 Veeti Jokitalo 58 53 55 55.3 -1.7

9 Eero Kivioja 57 56 59 53 56.3 -0.8

10 Kristian Saarikoski 57 56 56.5 -0.5

11 Aaron Kinnunen 57 57 0

11 Jeremia Kinnunen 57 56 58 57 57 0

13 Jani Hietala 58 58 1

13 Eemeli Paavola 58 58 1

15 Joni Autio 62 58 60 3

15 ville saartoala 60 60 3

17 Jussi Saartoala 61 61 4

17 Hannes Rahkola 61 61 4

17 Joakim Aittola 61 61 4

20 Heikki Estola 64 64 7

21 Lauri Niskanen 64 65 64.5 7.5

22 Jussi Niskanen 68 62 65 64 64.8 7.8

23 Eemeli Turpeinen 65 65 8

24 Lauri Jokitalo 66 66 9

24 Sami Heikkinen 66 66 9

26 Jussi N 68 67 64 66.3 9.3

27 Tepa Puronhaara 69 65 69 67.7 10.7

28 Mikko Takanen 68 68 11

29 Rasmus Paavola 71 71 14

29 Tuomas Paalavuo 71 71 14

31 Anton Runtti 73 73 16
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 57

Avoin 3€

1 Lauri Paalavuo 08/19/20 18:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 -9 48   

  08/26/20 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -10 47   

  09/02/20 18:00 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 -7 50   

  09/15/20 17:30 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 -7 50   

  09/23/20 17:30 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -7 50   

  09/30/20 17:30 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 -10 47 -50 292

2 Joel Paalavuo 08/19/20 18:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 2 -9 48   

  08/26/20 18:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 -6 51   

  09/02/20 18:00 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -7 50   

  09/09/20 18:00 3 3 2 2 3 3 6 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 -5 52   

  09/15/20 17:30 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 -8 49   

  09/23/20 17:30 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 -5 52   

  09/30/20 17:30 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 -7 50 -47 352

3 Kuutti Paavola 08/19/20 18:00 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 -5 52   

  09/09/20 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 -4 53 -9 105

3 Aapo Varis 09/02/20 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 -6 51   

  09/09/20 18:00 3 4 3 2 2 2 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 -3 54 -9 105

5 Sauli Heikkilä 08/19/20 18:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 -6 51 -6 51

6 Veeti Jokitalo 09/09/20 18:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +1 58   

  09/23/20 17:30 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 -4 53   

  09/30/20 17:30 4 3 2 3 2 3 6 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 -2 55 -5 166

7 Markku Malila 08/26/20 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 -3 54 -3 54

7 Santtu Kemppainen 09/09/20 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 -3 54 -3 54

7 Eero Kivioja 09/02/20 18:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 0 57   

  09/09/20 18:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 -1 56   

  09/23/20 17:30 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 6 6 2 2 5 +2 59   

  09/30/20 17:30 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 1 3 -4 53 -3 225

10 Kristian Saarikoski 09/23/20 17:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 7 3 3 3 0 57   

  09/30/20 17:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 -1 56 -1 113

11 Jeremia Kinnunen 08/19/20 18:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 6 2 4 3 3 6 2 3 3 0 57   

  08/26/20 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 -1 56   

  09/02/20 18:00 4 3 4 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 2 3 +1 58   

  09/15/20 17:30 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 2 2 3 0 57 0 228

11 Aaron Kinnunen 08/19/20 18:00 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 8 2 2 3 0 57 0 57

13 Jani Hietala 08/26/20 18:00 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 +1 58 +1 58

13 Eemeli Paavola 08/19/20 18:00 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 +1 58 +1 58

15 ville saartoala 08/26/20 18:00 3 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 +3 60 +3 60

16 Jussi Saartoala 08/19/20 18:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 6 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 +4 61 +4 61

16 Joakim Aittola 09/30/20 17:30 4 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 +4 61 +4 61

16 Hannes Rahkola 08/19/20 18:00 6 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 3 3 6 2 2 3 +4 61 +4 61

19 Joni Autio 08/26/20 18:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 4 +5 62   

  09/02/20 18:00 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +1 58 +6 120

20 Heikki Estola 08/26/20 18:00 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 6 5 3 4 +7 64 +7 64
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

21 Eemeli Turpeinen 09/09/20 18:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 4 4 +8 65 +8 65

22 Lauri Jokitalo 09/23/20 17:30 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 +9 66 +9 66

22 Sami Heikkinen 08/26/20 18:00 4 4 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 6 2 3 5 +9 66 +9 66

24 Mikko Takanen 08/26/20 18:00 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 2 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 +11 68 +11 68

25 Rasmus Paavola 08/19/20 18:00 4 5 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 +14 71 +14 71

25 Tuomas Paalavuo 08/19/20 18:00 4 5 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 +14 71 +14 71

27 Lauri Niskanen 08/19/20 18:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 +7 64   

  08/26/20 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 6 4 2 4 +8 65 +15 129

28 Anton Runtti 08/26/20 18:00 4 4 4 2 4 4 6 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 7 3 4 5 +16 73 +16 73

29 Jussi N 08/19/20 18:00 5 5 5 2 4 5 6 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 5 2 3 +11 68   

  08/26/20 18:00 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 +10 67   

  09/02/20 18:00 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 +7 64 +28 199

30 Jussi Niskanen 09/09/20 18:00 3 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 2 3 4 +11 68   

  09/15/20 17:30 4 3 3 2 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 +5 62   

  09/23/20 17:30 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 +8 65   

  09/30/20 17:30 4 4 3 3 3 4 6 2 3 5 4 2 3 4 5 3 2 4 +7 64 +31 259

31 Tepa Puronhaara 08/26/20 18:00 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 +12 69   

  09/02/20 18:00 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 +8 65   

  09/09/20 18:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 2 6 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 +12 69 +32 203
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.3 3.2 3.2 2.5 2.9 3 4.7 2.6 2.8 3.2 2.9 3.1 3.4 3.7 5 2.7 2.7 3.3 58.3

Difficulty 14 13 12 1 6 8 17 2 5 11 7 10 16 18 9 3 4 15 1.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 7 10 8 34 19 14 6 29 24 11 20 6 3 2 16 22 25 4 260 23%

Par 0 35 36 33 25 34 33 24 28 28 35 32 41 34 29 26 36 29 39 577 52%

Bogey 1 16 10 19 2 7 13 17 4 8 11 8 15 22 21 15 2 7 15 212 19%

Double Bogey 2 3 6 2 1 2 2 15 1 2 2 2 3 8 2 2 4 57 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 1 7 1%
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